4x100
46.68
46.90
47.29
47.61
47.72
48.20
48.82
49.32
49.50
51.16
52.00
52.53

Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks

Split

Gavin McClary
Gavin McClary
Gavin McClary
Gavin McClary
Layne Bushey
Layne Bushey
Gavin McClary
Layne Bushey
Layne Bushey
Gavin McClary
Layne Bushey
Layne Bushey

Split

Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Layne Bushey
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole

Split

Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen
Caiden Allen

Split Place
7th

3rd
3rd
4th
4th
8th
1st

2nd

Location
Colonel Crawford District
Crestview
Colonel Crawford District
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
New London
Colonel Crawford
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Mapleton Conference
Plymouth
Buckeye Central

Date
5/21/2021
4/27/2021
5/19/2021
5/4/2021
4/10/2021
5/8/2021
4/30/2021
4/3/2021
4/6/2021
5/14/2021
4/13/2021
4/16/2021



