4x100		Split		Split		Split		Split	Place	Location	Date
46.68	Colton Sparks		Gavin McClary		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		7th	Colonel Crawford District	5/21/2021
46.90	Colton Sparks		Gavin McClary		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen			Crestview	4/27/2021
47.29	Colton Sparks		Gavin McClary		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen			Colonel Crawford District	5/19/2021
47.61	Colton Sparks		Gavin McClary		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		3rd	Buckeye Central	5/4/2021
47.72	Colton Sparks		Layne Bushey		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		3rd	Plymouth	4/10/2021
48.20	Colton Sparks		Layne Bushey		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		4th	New London	5/8/2021
48.82	Colton Sparks		Gavin McClary		Layne Bushey		Caiden Allen		4th	Colonel Crawford	4/30/2021
49.32	Colton Sparks		Layne Bushey		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		8th	Bucyrus	4/3/2021
49.50	Colton Sparks		Layne Bushey		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		1st	Plymouth	4/6/2021
51.16	Colton Sparks		Gavin McClary		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen			Mapleton Conference	5/14/2021
52.00	Colton Sparks		Layne Bushey		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen		2nd	Plymouth	4/13/2021
52.53	Colton Sparks		Layne Bushey		Nick Cole		Caiden Allen			Buckeye Central	4/16/2021